macnaught.com Innovation. The only way to stay ahead.
NEW PRODUCT SELL SHEET
Macnaught Pty Ltd  41-49 Henderson St, Turrella NSW 2205. Australia
Ph: +61 2 9567 0401  	 Fax: +61 2 9597 7773  	 Email: info@macnaught.com 	 Website: macnaught.com
 *For Macnaught warranty, terms and conditions see macnaught.com/warranty ©Macnaught Pty Ltd, 2021
ELECTRIC ADBLU/DEF PUMP
1” BSP-G Male
Inlet and outlet
Chemically compatible
with all Urea based
exhaust fluids
IP55 Protection
Durable poly
wet end costructon
P/N: EABP34-240V
YEARS
MACNAUGHT
2
*WARRANTY
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION PACKAGE INCLUDES
Free Flow Rate: 34L/m
Voltage: 240V
Current: 2A
Power: 345W
Duty Cycle: 20min
Inlet: 1” BSP-G Male
Outlet: 1” BSP-G Male
Hose stem (barb) is Ø20 x 1” BSP-G Female
Pump Unit
Owner’s Manual
The new 240V Electric AdBlue
Pump is a great addition to
Macnaught’s range of AdBlue
transfer and dispense equipment.
The new electric AdBlue/DEF
pump heads are diaphragm type
constructed from durable Nylon 6
with EPDM diaphragms and NBR
seals to reduce wear and increase
chemical compatibility. The pumps
have IP55 protection and have 240V
single phase motors with a 20 minute
duty cycle and supplied with 2m
cable complete with standard 3 pin
plug and built in on/off switch.
The EABP34-240V is suitable for
Urea based diesel exhaust fluids
such as AdBlue and DEF as well
as compatible with water at
temperatures up to 40ºC. Producing
up to 100psi of head pressure
and offering up to 2m of suction
head, the new electric AdBlue
pumps from Macnaught are
purpose built for diesel exhaust
fluid transfer applications.